
 

 
   

    Coastal Bend Virtual Hiring Event 
 

   Wednesday July 15, 2020 
   9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 

Register at: www.WorkInTexas.com 

  

  

 
Employer 

 
Job Title 

Posting 
Numbers 

 
Wage 

# of 
Openings 

 

Heavy Equipment Operator 
Utility Tech III 

Senior Equipment Operator 
Landfill Operator 

Public Health Tech 
Utility Tech I 

#14127827 
#14127010 
#14116361 
#14128144 
#14112117 
#14112770 

$15.52 hr. 
$17.11-$20.91 hr. 

$16.33 hr. 
$10.51-$17.22 hr. 
$12.77-$14.09 hr. 

$12.77 hr. 

3 
2 
3 
4 
2 
6 

 
Security Guards #14016991 DOE 5 

 

Bus Operators 
Facilities Maintenance Tech II 

Vehicle Maintenance Tech 
PT Facilities Maintenance Tech I 

 

#14094515 
#14081680 
#14081707 
#14110312 
 

$16.66 hr. 
$14.65 hr. 
$20.19 hr. 
$13.69 hr. 

 

15 
2 
1 
1 
 

 

Maintenance Aide 
Maintenance Supervisor 

Property Manager Assistant 
Project Coordinator-Admin 

Project Coordinator Construction 

#14103090 
#14103111 
#14103745 
#14104734 
#14101910 

$12.00 hr. 
$18.00 hr. 
$12.00 hr. 
$20.00 hr. 
$20.00 hr. 

2 
2 
2 
1 
1 

 
Customer Service Representative #14122726 $9.50-$10.00 hr. 10 

 

Refrigeration Technician 
Maintenance Worker 

Laborers 
Harvest Worker Production 

Production Worker 
Fabrication Worker Production 

Meat Cutter 

#14097166 
#14097122 
#14100347 
#14032700 
#14048690 
#14031454 
#14031037 

DOE 
$12.00-$14.00 hr. 

DOE 
DOE 
DOE 
DOE 
DOE 

1 
2 

30 
25 
30 
25 
25 



 

 

          
Coastal Bend Virtual Hiring Event 

 

   Wednesday July 15, 2020 
   9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 

Register at: www.WorkInTexas.com 

 
                                      ELEVATE YOUR CHANCES OF BEING HIRED! 

                     - ENSURE YOUR RESUME IS UP TO DATE 
                     - LOG IN TO WORKINTEXAS.COM TO VIEW JOB DETAILS 
                     - BE PREPARED TO NAVIGATE VIRTUALLY 
                     - STAY POSITIVE! 
 

 
Employer 

 
Job Title 

Posting 
Numbers 

 
Wage 

# of 
Openings 

 

Cook Supervisor 
Correctional Officers 

Licensed Vocational Nurse 

#14112831 
#14112852 
#14112931 

DOE 
DOE 
DOE 

1 
5 
2 

 

Customer Service Representative 
Customer Service Representative 

#13951641 
#13862958 

$9.50-$13.00 hr. 
$9.50-$13.00 hr. 

100 
50 

 

Correctional Officers #14115566 $3,019.00 monthly 50 

 
Warehouse Worker #14099509 $12.00 hr. 3 

 

 
General Laborer 

 
#13952971 DOE 5 

 

Wait Staff (Weber) 
Cook (Weber) 

Wait Staff (Leopard) 
Cook (Leopard) 

#14066172 
#14066164 
#14065610 
#14065594 

DOE 
DOE 
DOE 
DOE 

2 
1 
2 
1 


