

# 1065 Stort Here. **Coastal Bend Virtual Hiring Event**

Wednesday July 15, 2020 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.

## Register at: www.WorkInTexas.com

		Posting		# of
Employer	Job Title	Numbers	Wage	Openings
COLUMN STATE	Heavy Equipment Operator	#14127827	\$15.52 hr.	3
	Utility Tech III	#14127010	\$17.11-\$20.91 hr.	2
	Senior Equipment Operator	#14116361	\$16.33 hr.	3
	Landfill Operator	#14128144	\$10.51-\$17.22 hr.	4
	Public Health Tech	#14112117	\$12.77-\$14.09 hr.	2
	Utility Tech I	#14112770	\$12.77 hr.	6
SECURITY	Security Guards	#14016991	DOE	5
CORPUS CHIEST REGIONAL TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY	Bus Operators	#14094515	\$16.66 hr.	15
	Facilities Maintenance Tech II	#14081680	\$14.65 hr.	2
	Vehicle Maintenance Tech	#14081707	\$20.19 hr.	1
	PT Facilities Maintenance Tech I	#14110312	\$13.69 hr.	1
Corpus Christi HOUSING Authority & Affiliates	Maintenance Aide	#14103090	\$12.00 hr.	2
	Maintenance Supervisor	#14103111	\$18.00 hr.	2
	Property Manager Assistant	#14103745	\$12.00 hr.	2
	Project Coordinator-Admin	#14104734	\$20.00 hr.	1
	Project Coordinator Construction	#14101910	\$20.00 hr.	1
alorica	Customer Service Representative	#14122726	\$9.50-\$10.00 hr.	10
BEEFCO	Refrigeration Technician	#14097166	DOE	1
	Maintenance Worker	#14097122	\$12.00-\$14.00 hr.	2
	Laborers	#14100347	DOE	30
	Harvest Worker Production	#14032700	DOE	25
	Production Worker	#14048690	DOE	30
	Fabrication Worker Production	#14031454	DOE	25
	Meat Cutter	#14031037	DOE	25

A proud partner of the American**Job**Center network

ual Opportunity Employer/Program uxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities elay Texas: 1.800.735.2989 (TDD) and 1.800.735.2988 or 7-1-1(Voice).

### **MPORTANT NOTICE TO CUSTOMERS**

nformation about requirements, rights, determinations, and/or responsibilities for accessing he interpretation/translation of this document are available free of charge upon request.

#### workforcesolutionscb.org f 🗵 in 🔽 🔼 👃 0



# Coastal Bend Virtual Hiring Event

## Wednesday July 15, 2020 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. Register at: www.WorkInTexas.com

Employer	Job Title	Posting Numbers	Wage	# of Openings
The GEO Group, Inc. #	Cook Supervisor Correctional Officers Licensed Vocational Nurse	#14112831 #14112852 #14112931	DOE DOE DOE	1 5 2
results :	Customer Service Representative Customer Service Representative	#13951641 #13862958	\$9.50-\$13.00 hr. \$9.50-\$13.00 hr.	100 50
A CONTRACTOR OF	Correctional Officers	#14115566	\$3,019.00 monthly	50
Magnum*	Warehouse Worker	#14099509	\$12.00 hr.	3
	General Laborer	#13952971	DOE	5
Storess 4434 When Rel	Wait Staff (Weber) Cook (Weber) Wait Staff (Leopard) Cook (Leopard)	#14066172 #14066164 #14065610 #14065594	DOE DOE DOE DOE	2 1 2 1

## **ELEVATE YOUR CHANCES OF BEING HIRED!**

- ENSURE YOUR RESUME IS UP TO DATE
- LOG IN TO WORKINTEXAS.COM TO VIEW JOB DETAILS
- BE PREPARED TO NAVIGATE VIRTUALLY
- STAY POSITIVE!

A proud partner of the American **Job**Center network

Equal Opportunity Employer/Program Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disc Relay Texas: 1.800.735.2989 (TDD) and 1.800.735.2988 or 7-1-1(Voice).

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE TO CUSTOMERS

This document contains vital information about requirements, rights, determinations, and/or responsibilities for accessing workforce system services. Language services, including the interpretation, translation of this document are available free of charge upon request. Este documento contiene información importante sobre los requisitos, los derechos, las determinaciones y las responsabilidades del acceso a los servici del sistema de la tuezra laboral. Hay disponibles servicios de latoriano, indudo la interpretación y la traducion de documentos, sin ningún costo y o solicit

## workforcesolutionscb.org 🌔 🗗 🔽 in 🔽 🕒 🚨 🖸

obs Stort Here

This worktorce product was funded by a grant awarded by the U.S. Department of Labor's Employment and Training Administration. The product was created by the recipient and does not necessarily reflect the official position of the U.S. Department of Labor. The Department of Labor makes no guarantees, warranties, or assurances of any kind, express or implied, with respect to such information, including any information on linked sites and including, but not limited to, accuracy of the information or its completeness, timeliness, usefulness, adequacy, continued availability, or ownership. This product is copyrighted by the institution that created if.